
Resultat VF4 ÖPK 20170319

Namn klubb Vapen Klass Summa TotaltuppräkningPoängtavla

1 Aurimas Jucius ÖPK A 1 0 / 1 / 3 4 / 0 / 0 / 1 1 / 3 / 1 / 1 0 / 6 0 / 0 / 4 2 / 2 / 1 / 1 31 / 14 45 45 5

2 Pigge Essebrink ÖPK A 1 0 / 0 / 2 2 / 1 / 1 / 0 1 / 0 / 0 / 1 1 / 5 0 / 2 / 2 1 / 1 / 2 / 1 23 / 14 37 37 3

3 Victor Sandberg Hackås A 1 0 / 1 / 4 0 / 0 / 0 / 0 1 / 0 / 1 / 0 0 / 2 1 / 1 / 3 1 / 0 / 1 / 1 17 / 11 28 28 5

4 Fredrik Andersson ÖPK A 1 1 / 1 / 2 1 / 0 / 0 / 0 0 / 1 / 1 / 0 2 / 2 1 / 0 / 0 1 / 1 / 2 / 0 16 / 12 28 28 0

5 Björn Wangerud ÖPK A 1 0 / 0 / 6 0 / 0 / 0 / 1 0 / 0 / 0 / 0 0 / 0 0 / 0 / 0 0 / 0 / 0 / 0 7 / 2 9 9 0

1 Mattias Backlund Bisp A 2 1 / 1 / 4 3 / 1 / 1 / 0 2 / 2 / 0 / 2 2 / 4 0 / 1 / 4 1 / 1 / 1 / 1 32 / 17 49 49 4 B

2 Roland Larsson VJPK A 2 0 / 0 / 4 2 / 1 / 0 / 1 1 / 2 / 1 / 1 1 / 3 1 / 1 / 4 1 / 1 / 1 / 3 29 / 17 46 46 5 B

3 Magnus Thuresson VJPK A 2 1 / 1 / 4 2 / 2 / 1 / 1 1 / 1 / 2 / 1 4 / 0 1 / 4 / 1 0 / 1 / 0 / 1 29 / 17 46 46 4

4 Annika Larsson VJPK A 2 0 / 1 / 4 2 / 0 / 1 / 1 1 / 0 / 2 / 1 1 / 4 1 / 1 / 3 0 / 1 / 2 / 1 27 / 16 43 43 4

5 Mårten Sandberg ÖPK A 2 1 / 1 / 3 0 / 1 / 1 / 0 1 / 1 / 1 / 2 1 / 4 1 / 1 / 1 1 / 1 / 2 / 1 25 / 18 43 43 4

6 Jens Levin A4 A 2 1 / 1 / 3 2 / 0 / 0 / 1 1 / 1 / 1 / 2 1 / 0 1 / 2 / 1 1 / 1 / 2 / 2 24 / 17 41 41 3

7 Leif Hagberg ÖPK A 2 1 / 1 / 3 1 / 0 / 0 / 0 0 / 0 / 2 / 1 0 / 6 1 / 0 / 4 1 / 0 / 1 / 3 25 / 12 37 37 3

8 Anders Norling ÖPK A 2 0 / 0 / 3 2 / 1 / 0 / 0 1 / 1 / 2 / 1 1 / 3 0 / 1 / 1 1 / 1 / 1 / 1 21 / 15 36 36 3

9 Joakim Svensson VJPK A 2 0 / 1 / 3 1 / 1 / 0 / 0 1 / 1 / 1 / 1 2 / 2 0 / 1 / 1 5 / 0 / 0 / 0 21 / 13 34 34 4

10 Patrik Jonsson ÖPK A 2 0 / 0 / 4 0 / 0 / 0 / 0 1 / 1 / 0 / 2 0 / 5 0 / 1 / 2 1 / 2 / 1 / 2 22 / 11 33 33 2

11 Gunnar Sundström HPK A 2 0 / 1 / 0 1 / 1 / 0 / 0 0 / 1 / 1 / 2 1 / 4 0 / 0 / 1 1 / 0 / 1 / 1 16 / 12 28 28 2

12 Konny Johansson Lillsjön A 2 0 / 0 / 3 0 / 0 / 1 / 0 1 / 0 / 1 / 1 0 / 1 0 / 0 / 1 1 / 1 / 1 / 0 12 / 11 23 23 3

13 Marcus Kilhage A4 A 2 1 / 1 / 4 0 / 0 / 0 / 0 0 / 1 / 0 / 0 2 / 3 0 / 0 / 1 1 / 0 / 0 / 0 14 / 8 22 22 1

14 Lars Nilsson ÖPK A 2 0 / 0 / 3 5 / 1 / 0 / 0 0 / 0 / 0 / 1 0 / 1 0 / 0 / 0 0 / 0 / 0 / 0 11 / 5 16 16 0

1 Mikael Wiklund VPJK A 3 1 / 1 / 4 2 / 2 / 1 / 1 1 / 1 / 2 / 2 2 / 4 2 / 2 / 2 1 / 1 / 2 / 2 36 / 20 56 56 4 S

2 Anders Olovsson ÖPK A 3 1 / 1 / 4 2 / 2 / 1 / 1 1 / 1 / 2 / 2 1 / 5 1 / 1 / 4 0 / 1 / 2 / 2 35 / 19 54 54 5 S

3 Kalle Halvarsson A4 A 3 1 / 1 / 4 3 / 1 / 1 / 1 1 / 1 / 1 / 2 2 / 4 2 / 2 / 2 1 / 1 / 1 / 2 34 / 20 54 54 5 S

4 Stefan Öhmann A4 A 3 1 / 1 / 4 3 / 1 / 0 / 1 1 / 1 / 1 / 2 1 / 5 1 / 1 / 4 2 / 1 / 1 / 0 32 / 18 50 50 5 B

5 Johnny Norberg Lillsjön A 3 1 / 0 / 4 3 / 1 / 0 / 1 1 / 1 / 1 / 2 1 / 5 1 / 1 / 3 2 / 2 / 1 / 1 32 / 18 50 50 4 B

6 L-O Halvarsson A4 A 3 1 / 1 / 4 2 / 2 / 1 / 0 1 / 1 / 1 / 0 2 / 4 1 / 1 / 4 2 / 1 / 1 / 0 30 / 17 47 47 3 B

7 Pär Olsson A4 A 3 1 / 1 / 4 3 / 1 / 0 / 0 1 / 1 / 2 / 2 1 / 4 0 / 0 / 3 2 / 1 / 1 / 2 30 / 16 46 46 5 B

8 Mikael Nilsson VPJK A 3 1 / 0 / 4 1 / 1 / 1 / 0 2 / 2 / 1 / 1 1 / 4 0 / 1 / 3 1 / 2 / 1 / 1 28 / 17 45 45 5

9 Johnny Granberg A4 A 3 1 / 0 / 4 1 / 1 / 1 / 1 1 / 2 / 0 / 0 1 / 3 1 / 0 / 4 1 / 1 / 2 / 2 27 / 16 43 43 5

1 Jerry Danielsson A4 B 2 2 / 1 / 1 2 / 2 / 1 / 1 0 / 1 / 2 / 2 2 / 3 1 / 1 / 3 1 / 1 / 1 / 2 30 / 19 49 51 4 B

2 Roland Örnsson SSSK B 2 0 / 1 / 4 2 / 2 / 0 / 1 1 / 0 / 2 / 2 1 / 5 0 / 1 / 3 1 / 1 / 2 / 2 31 / 16 47 49 4

3 Roland Larsson VJPK B 2 1 / 1 / 4 0 / 2 / 1 / 1 1 / 0 / 1 / 2 1 / 5 0 / 1 / 3 1 / 1 / 1 / 2 29 / 17 46 48 5

4 Annika Larsson VJPK B 2 1 / 1 / 2 1 / 2 / 1 / 1 0 / 0 / 2 / 2 0 / 5 0 / 0 / 4 1 / 0 / 2 / 2 27 / 15 42 44 4

5 Kevin Kirk A4 B 2 1 / 1 / 2 1 / 2 / 1 / 1 0 / 0 / 2 / 2 0 / 5 0 / 0 / 4 1 / 0 / 2 / 2 27 / 15 42 44 4

6 Fredrik Blomberg A4 B 2 0 / 0 / 3 3 / 1 / 1 / 1 0 / 1 / 2 / 2 0 / 5 0 / 1 / 2 0 / 1 / 2 / 1 26 / 14 40 42 3

1 L-O Halvarsson A4 B 3 1 / 1 / 4 2 / 2 / 1 / 1 1 / 0 / 2 / 2 1 / 5 4 / 1 / 1 2 / 2 / 1 / 1 35 / 19 54 56 3 S

2 Anders Olovsson ÖPK B 3 0 / 1 / 4 1 / 3 / 1 / 1 1 / 1 / 1 / 2 1 / 5 0 / 1 / 4 2 / 1 / 1 / 2 33 / 18 51 53 5 B

3 Marcus Claeson Lillsjön B 3 1 / 1 / 3 1 / 1 / 1 / 1 1 / 1 / 2 / 2 0 / 3 1 / 1 / 4 1 / 0 / 2 / 2 29 / 18 47 49 4

4 Jonny Granberg A4 B 3 1 / 1 / 4 1 / 1 / 0 / 1 0 / 1 / 0 / 0 0 / 2 1 / 1 / 4 0 / 1 / 1 / 2 22 / 14 36 38 5
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1 Mattias Lavrin Bisp C 1 1 / 1 / 4 1 / 1 / 1 / 1 0 / 1 / 0 / 1 1 / 5 1 / 1 / 4 0 / 1 / 0 / 3 28 / 16 44 44 4

2 Aurimas Jucius ÖPK C 1 0 / 0 / 4 0 / 1 / 0 / 1 2 / 1 / 1 / 1 2 / 4 0 / 1 / 3 2 / 2 / 1 / 1 27 / 15 42 42 4

3 Dennis Dahlberg HPK C 1 0 / 0 / 3 3 / 1 / 1 / 1 1 / 2 / 0 / 2 0 / 3 0 / 2 / 2 1 / 1 / 1 / 2 26 / 15 41 41 2

4 Victor Sandberg Hackås C 1 0 / 1 / 4 0 / 0 / 0 / 1 0 / 2 / 2 / 0 1 / 5 1 / 1 / 2 1 / 3 / 0 / 0 24 / 12 36 36 4

5 Rickard Aronsson ÖPK C 1 0 / 0 / 3 2 / 1 / 1 / 1 1 / 1 / 1 / 0 0 / 5 0 / 0 / 4 1 / 0 / 2 / 0 23 / 12 35 35 5

6 Kenta Gustavsson Bisp C 1 0 / 0 / 4 1 / 1 / 0 / 1 0 / 1 / 2 / 2 0 / 3 0 / 0 / 2 1 / 0 / 0 / 2 20 / 11 31 31 2

1 Konny Johansson Lillsjön C 2 1 / 1 / 4 3 / 1 / 1 / 1 1 / 1 / 1 / 2 1 / 5 1 / 4 / 1 1 / 1 / 1 / 2 34 / 20 54 54 2 S

2 Annika Larsson VJPK C 2 1 / 1 / 4 2 / 2 / 1 / 1 1 / 1 / 1 / 2 0 / 4 1 / 1 / 4 2 / 2 / 0 / 1 32 / 18 50 50 5 B

3 Magnus Thuresson VJPK C 2 1 / 1 / 4 1 / 2 / 1 / 1 1 / 2 / 1 / 1 1 / 2 0 / 1 / 4 1 / 2 / 1 / 1 29 / 17 46 46 5 B

4 Björn Wangerud ÖPK C 2 1 / 1 / 4 1 / 2 / 1 / 1 1 / 1 / 2 / 1 0 / 5 0 / 1 / 4 1 / 0 / 1 / 1 29 / 17 46 46 5 B

5 Mattias Backlund Bisp C 2 0 / 1 / 4 2 / 2 / 0 / 1 1 / 1 / 1 / 0 5 / 1 1 / 1 / 4 0 / 1 / 2 / 2 30 / 16 46 46 4 B

6 Magnus Kilhage A4 C 2 2 / 1 / 3 1 / 2 / 1 / 1 2 / 1 / 0 / 2 0 / 4 3 / 0 / 3 1 / 2 / 0 / 0 29 / 16 45 45 5 B

7 Jerry Danielsson A4 C 2 2 / 0 / 2 0 / 1 / 2 / 1 1 / 0 / 1 / 1 2 / 3 1 / 0 / 4 1 / 1 / 1 / 1 25 / 16 41 41 5

8 Joakim Svensson VJPK C 2 1 / 0 / 1 1 / 2 / 0 / 1 2 / 1 / 1 / 0 1 / 5 2 / 2 / 2 0 / 2 / 1 / 0 25 / 15 40 40 4

9 Patrik Jonsson ÖPK C 2 0 / 0 / 2 3 / 3 / 0 / 0 0 / 0 / 2 / 2 0 / 6 0 / 2 / 3 2 / 1 / 0 / 3 29 / 11 40 40 4

10 Mårten Sandström ÖPK C 2 2 / 2 / 2 2 / 2 / 0 / 0 0 / 1 / 1 / 2 2 / 3 1 / 2 / 1 1 / 0 / 1 / 0 25 / 15 40 40 1

11 Jens Levin A4 C 2 1 / 1 / 2 1 / 0 / 0 / 0 2 / 2 / 1 / 1 2 / 2 2 / 2 / 1 0 / 0 / 2 / 2 24 / 15 39 39 4

12 Anders Norling ÖPK C 2 0 / 0 / 5 1 / 1 / 1 / 0 1 / 3 / 1 / 1 1 / 3 0 / 0 / 3 0 / 1 / 1 / 2 25 / 14 39 39 3

13 Fredrik Blomberg A4 C 2 0 / 1 / 4 1 / 1 / 0 / 1 2 / 2 / 1 / 0 5 / 1 0 / 0 / 4 2 / 0 / 0 / 0 25 / 12 37 37 4

14 Tomas Edström SSSK C 2 0 / 1 / 2 2 / 0 / 0 / 0 1 / 1 / 1 / 2 2 / 4 0 / 1 / 2 0 / 1 / 1 / 0 21 / 13 34 34 5

15 Gunnar Sundström HPK C 2 0 / 2 / 2 0 / 1 / 1 / 1 0 / 0 / 1 / 1 0 / 1 0 / 2 / 3 2 / 2 / 0 / 1 20 / 13 33 33 4

16 Sofie Jonsson SSSK C 2 0 / 1 / 1 2 / 1 / 1 / 2 0 / 1 / 0 / 0 4 / 1 1 / 1 / 3 0 / 0 / 0 / 1 20 / 13 33 33 4

17 Peter Sandström Bisp C 2 0 / 0 / 2 1 / 1 / 1 / 0 0 / 1 / 0 / 0 1 / 3 0 / 0 / 3 1 / 1 / 0 / 0 15 / 10 25 25 3

18 Kevin Kirk A4 C 2 1 / 0 / 4 0 / 3 / 1 / 2 0 / 1 / 0 / 0 1 / 0 0 / 0 / 0 0 / 0 / 0 / 0 13 / 7 20 20 0

1 Marcus Claeson Lillsjön C 3 1 / 1 / 4 3 / 1 / 1 / 1 1 / 1 / 2 / 2 1 / 5 1 / 1 / 4 2 / 2 / 1 / 1 36 / 20 56 56 5 S

2 Johnny Granberg A4 C 3 1 / 1 / 4 2 / 2 / 1 / 1 0 / 1 / 1 / 2 5 / 1 1 / 1 / 4 2 / 2 / 1 / 1 34 / 19 53 53 5 S

3 Marcus Jonsson A4 C 3 1 / 0 / 4 1 / 1 / 2 / 2 2 / 1 / 2 / 1 2 / 4 1 / 1 / 3 2 / 1 / 2 / 1 34 / 19 53 53 5 S

4 Johnny Norberg Lillsjön C 3 1 / 0 / 4 4 / 1 / 0 / 1 2 / 1 / 1 / 2 1 / 5 1 / 2 / 3 2 / 2 / 1 / 1 35 / 18 53 53 2 S

5 Stefan Öhman A4 C 3 0 / 0 / 4 1 / 2 / 1 / 2 2 / 1 / 1 / 2 5 / 1 1 / 1 / 2 1 / 1 / 1 / 1 30 / 18 48 48 5 B

6 Mikael Wiklund VJPK C 3 0 / 0 / 4 2 / 2 / 1 / 1 1 / 2 / 1 / 2 2 / 4 1 / 1 / 2 2 / 0 / 1 / 2 31 / 17 48 48 4 B

7 Mikael Nilsson VJPJ C 3 1 / 1 / 2 2 / 1 / 1 / 1 2 / 1 / 0 / 2 2 / 4 2 / 1 / 2 0 / 1 / 2 / 2 30 / 18 48 48 3 B

8 Kalle Halvarsson A4 C 3 2 / 1 / 2 0 / 2 / 0 / 1 1 / 1 / 2 / 1 5 / 0 0 / 1 / 4 1 / 2 / 1 / 1 28 / 16 44 44 5

9 Pär Olsson HPK C 3 1 / 1 / 4 1 / 2 / 1 / 0 1 / 1 / 1 / 2 1 / 4 1 / 2 / 1 0 / 0 / 0 / 1 25 / 16 41 41 4

10 Roland Örnsson SSK C 3 1 / 1 / 3 2 / 1 / 3 / 0 2 / 0 / 1 / 1 5 / 1 0 / 0 / 4 0 / 1 / 0 / 0 26 / 13 39 39 4

11 Björn Andersson A4 C 3 1 / 0 / 2 1 / 1 / 0 / 0 0 / 1 / 0 / 2 1 / 3 0 / 0 / 0 0 / 0 / 2 / 2 16 / 10 26 26 0

1 Anders Olovsson ÖPK C VY 0 / 1 / 4 2 / 2 / 0 / 1 0 / 2 / 1 / 1 1 / 4 1 / 1 / 4 2 / 1 / 1 / 1 30 / 17 47 47 5 B

2 Egon Wiström HPK C VY 0 / 1 / 3 0 / 0 / 0 / 2 2 / 2 / 1 / 1 0 / 5 1 / 1 / 1 1 / 1 / 0 / 2 24 / 14 38 38 2

3 Rolf Larsson SSSK C VY 0 / 1 / 4 1 / 1 / 1 / 1 1 / 0 / 1 / 0 3 / 1 0 / 0 / 1 1 / 0 / 0 / 0 17 / 12 29 29 3

4 Leif Hagberg ÖPK C VY 1 / 1 / 4 0 / 2 / 0 / 1 0 / 0 / 0 / 0 0 / 4 0 / 0 / 1 2 / 1 / 0 / 0 17 / 9 26 26 3

1 Bengt Swahn ÖPK C VÄ 0 / 1 / 3 2 / 1 / 2 / 1 0 / 2 / 1 / 1 2 / 2 2 / 2 / 2 0 / 2 / 1 / 1 28 / 13 41 41 4

2 Kenneth Norén ÖPK C VÄ 0 / 0 / 2 2 / 3 / 0 / 0 1 / 1 / 0 / 0 0 / 2 0 / 0 / 1 1 / 2 / 0 / 1 16 / 10 26 26 2

3 Ingrid Swahn ÖPK C VÄ 0 / 0 / 5 2 / 0 / 0 / 0 0 / 0 / 1 / 0 5 / 0 0 / 2 / 0 2 / 0 / 0 / 0 17 / 6 23 23 0
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1 Victor Sandberg Hackås R 1 1 / 1 / 4 2 / 1 / 0 / 2 2 / 1 / 1 / 2 1 / 4 0 / 1 / 2 0 / 2 / 1 / 1 29 / 17 46 2

2 Tomas Edström SSSK R 1 1 / 1 / 3 2 / 0 / 0 / 0 0 / 2 / 1 / 0 1 / 3 2 / 1 / 2 2 / 1 / 2 / 1 25 / 15 40 4

3 Dennis Dahlberg HPK R 1 1 / 0 / 4 0 / 1 / 0 / 0 0 / 0 / 1 / 1 0 / 5 1 / 1 / 1 2 / 2 / 0 / 0 20 / 11 31 2

4 Rickard Aronsson ÖPK R 1 0 / 0 / 2 1 / 1 / 0 / 0 1 / 1 / 1 / 0 1 / 0 0 / 0 / 2 0 / 1 / 3 / 1 15 / 11 26 3

5 Pigge Essebrink ÖPK R 1 0 / 1 / 1 2 / 0 / 1 / 0 0 / 1 / 1 / 1 0 / 4 0 / 0 / 0 1 / 1 / 0 / 0 14 / 10 24 0

6 Rolf Larsson SSSK R 1 0 / 1 / 3 1 / 1 / 0 / 0 0 / 1 / 0 / 1 4 / 0 0 / 0 / 0 0 / 0 / 1 / 0 13 / 8 21 0

7 Kenta Gustavsson Bisp R 1 0 / 0 / 0 0 / 1 / 0 / 0 0 / 0 / 0 / 1 2 / 0 0 / 0 / 0 1 / 0 / 0 / 0 5 / 4 9 0

1 Jens Levin A4 R 2 0 / 1 / 3 2 / 2 / 1 / 1 2 / 2 / 1 / 1 5 / 1 1 / 2 / 1 2 / 2 / 2 / 0 32 / 18 50 2 S

2 Roland Larsson VJPK R 2 0 / 1 / 3 2 / 0 / 1 / 1 1 / 1 / 1 / 1 1 / 4 1 / 1 / 4 1 / 3 / 1 / 1 29 / 18 47 5 B

3 Jerry Danielsson A4 R 2 2 / 1 / 3 3 / 1 / 1 / 1 1 / 1 / 1 / 1 4 / 1 0 / 0 / 2 2 / 1 / 1 / 0 27 / 17 44 3

4 Kevin Kirk A4 R 2 1 / 2 / 3 3 / 2 / 0 / 0 2 / 1 / 0 / 1 1 / 4 0 / 1 / 4 0 / 1 / 2 / 0 28 / 14 42 3

5 Sofie Jonsson SSSK R 2 0 / 1 / 3 1 / 1 / 0 / 0 0 / 1 / 2 / 1 4 / 1 1 / 1 / 3 2 / 1 / 0 / 1 24 / 15 39 5

6 Leif Hagberg ÖPK R 2 0 / 0 / 3 3 / 0 / 1 / 0 0 / 1 / 0 / 2 0 / 5 0 / 0 / 1 1 / 1 / 1 / 3 22 / 11 33 3

7 Kenneth Norén ÖPK R 2 0 / 0 / 4 3 / 2 / 0 / 0 1 / 0 / 1 / 0 0 / 3 0 / 0 / 3 3 / 0 / 1 / 1 22 / 10 32 3

8 Gunnar Sundström HPK R 2 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 2 3 0 1 1 2 1 1 0 1 17 13 30 3

9 Fredrik Blomberg A4 R 2 0 / 1 / 3 0 / 2 / 0 / 0 0 / 1 / 1 / 1 3 / 1 0 / 1 / 0 0 / 1 / 1 / 2 18 / 12 30 0

10 Patrik Jonsson ÖPK R 2 0 / 0 / 4 2 / 2 / 0 / 0 0 / 1 / 1 / 1 0 / 3 0 / 0 / 3 0 / 1 / 1 / 0 19 / 10 29 4

11 Anders Norling ÖPK R 2 0 / 0 / 5 0 / 0 / 0 / 0 0 / 0 / 1 / 1 0 / 5 0 / 3 / 1 0 / 1 / 1 / 1 19 / 9 28 2

12 Egon Wiström HPK R 2 0 / 2 / 2 2 / 1 / 0 / 0 0 / 0 / 0 / 1 0 / 5 0 / 1 / 0 0 / 0 / 0 / 0 14 / 7 21 0

13 Peter Sandström Bisp R 2 0 / 1 / 2 1 / 0 / 1 / 0 0 / 1 / 0 / 0 0 / 2 0 / 0 / 2 0 / 1 / 0 / 0 11 / 8 19 4

1 Roland Örnsson SSSK R 3 1 / 1 / 4 3 / 1 / 1 / 0 1 / 1 / 2 / 2 1 / 5 1 / 1 / 4 1 / 1 / 2 / 2 35 / 19 54 4 S

2 Pär Olsson HPK R 3 1 / 1 / 4 1 / 3 / 0 / 0 1 / 1 / 2 / 2 5 / 1 1 / 2 / 2 2 / 2 / 1 / 1 33 / 18 51 3 S

3 Mikael Wiklund VJPK R 3 1 / 1 / 4 2 / 3 / 1 / 0 0 / 0 / 2 / 2 2 / 4 1 / 2 / 2 2 / 2 / 1 / 0 32 / 18 50 4 S

4 Mikael Nilsson VJPK R 3 0 / 1 / 4 1 / 2 / 1 / 1 2 / 2 / 1 / 1 2 / 4 1 / 1 / 1 2 / 1 / 1 / 1 30 / 19 49 3 B

5 Kalle Halvarsson A4 R 3 2 / 2 / 2 2 / 2 / 0 / 1 2 / 2 / 1 / 1 5 / 0 1 / 2 / 2 2 / 1 / 1 / 0 31 / 17 48 5 B

6 L-O Halvarsson A4 R 3 1 / 0 / 3 5 / 1 / 1 / 1 0 / 2 / 0 / 2 1 / 5 1 / 1 / 4 1 / 0 / 2 / 1 32 / 16 48 4 B

7 Johnny Norberg Lillsjön R 3 1 / 1 / 4 3 / 1 / 1 / 1 1 / 2 / 0 / 1 0 / 4 1 / 2 / 3 1 / 1 / 0 / 1 29 / 18 47 5 B

8 Stefan Öhman A4 R 3 1 / 1 / 4 0 / 0 / 1 / 1 1 / 1 / 2 / 2 4 / 1 1 / 1 / 3 1 / 0 / 2 / 1 28 / 17 45 4

9 Magnus Thuresson VJPK R 3 0 / 1 / 2 1 / 2 / 1 / 1 1 / 1 / 2 / 2 1 / 4 0 / 1 / 2 2 / 2 / 1 / 0 27 / 17 44 2

10 Marcus Claeson Lillsjön R 3 0 / 0 / 5 2 / 1 / 1 / 1 1 / 1 / 1 / 2 1 / 4 0 / 0 / 3 2 / 2 / 0 / 1 28 / 15 43 4
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